
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201808270003
07360

08/27/2018
02:28:36

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWARD
LIARA

201907010002
35010

07/01/2019
02:31:02

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIER RYAN

201907010002
35170

07/01/2019
02:48:44

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLIVER
KENNETH

201908130002
92290

08/13/2019
08:47:29

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DIAZ JOSEPH

201908130002
92300

08/13/2019
08:47:30

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER
BALINDA

201908150002
96470

08/15/2019
09:43:18

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNTER
KENCERIS

202006010002
17480

06/01/2020
09:51:57

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD CLAY A

202006010002
17440

06/01/2020
09:51:53

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMPBELL
JON

202008030003
26100

08/03/2020
11:39:27

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAYTON
CYNTHIA

202009250004
33950

09/25/2020
03:38:01

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALLEN
PATRICK

202010200004
77500

10/20/2020
03:52:55

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOWEN
WILLIAM D

202011230005
34980

11/23/2020
08:44:03

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HAWTHORNE
THEOPHILUS

Instr
#:20200508000
182460

202104290002
13590

04/29/2021
02:32:18

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEST DONDI

202104290002
13560

04/29/2021
02:32:15

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GBARGAYE
ANGELIA

202106070002
76750

06/07/2021
11:03:13

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARKS
BRAXTON

202108090003
86090

08/09/2021
03:34:12

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOKS
JENNIFER

202108160003
98500

08/16/2021
02:51:42

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRIM PAUL

202110060004
87620

10/06/2021
11:40:44

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDERSLICE
BLONNIE L

202110060004
87630

10/06/2021
11:40:45

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOLLAR
TERESA V



202110200005
09960

10/20/2021
10:38:53

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY
DANDREA N

202112210006
02900

12/21/2021
01:58:42

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEWELL
MICHAEL

202205130001
96130

05/13/2022
08:32:54

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DOLLAR
TERESA V

Instr
#:20211006000
487630

202207290002
97090

07/29/2022
11:00:30

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AVERY
BRYAN J

202207290002
97050

07/29/2022
11:00:26

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURRAY
TYLER H

202208150003
18790

08/15/2022
12:53:58

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENDRICK
KENNETH

202208150003
18800

08/15/2022
12:53:59

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENDRICK
PATSY

202208290003
37200

08/29/2022
01:18:18

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
FRANCES

202208290003
37210

08/29/2022
01:18:19

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAID TESSIE
M

202209140003
56270

09/14/2022
11:13:55

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATTS
TONYA D

202210100003
84580

10/10/2022
11:52:46

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
CLEON L


