Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Party Ro	le= Plainti	ff; Name=	ONEMAII	N FINANC	IAL GROU	P LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201808270003 07360	08/27/2018 02:28:36	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWARD LIARA						
201907010002 35010	07/01/2019 02:31:02	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIER RYAN						
201907010002 35170	07/01/2019 02:48:44	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OLIVER KENNETH						
201908130002 92290	08/13/2019 08:47:29	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DIAZ JOSEPH						
201908130002 92300	08/13/2019 08:47:30	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER BALINDA						
201908150002 96470	08/15/2019 09:43:18	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNTER KENCERIS						
202006010002 17480	06/01/2020 09:51:57	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD CLAY A						
202006010002 17440	06/01/2020 09:51:53	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAMPBELL JON						
202008030003 26100	08/03/2020 11:39:27	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAYTON CYNTHIA						
202009250004 33950	09/25/2020 03:38:01	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALLEN PATRICK						
202010200004 77500	10/20/2020 03:52:55	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOWEN WILLIAM D						
202011230005 34980	11/23/2020 08:44:03	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HAWTHORNE THEOPHILUS					Instr #:20200508000 182460	
202104290002 13590	04/29/2021 02:32:18	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEST DONDI						
202104290002 13560	04/29/2021 02:32:15	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GBARGAYE ANGELIA						
202106070002 76750	06/07/2021 11:03:13	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARKS BRAXTON						
202108090003 36090	08/09/2021 03:34:12	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOKS JENNIFER						
202108160003 98500	08/16/2021 02:51:42	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRIM PAUL						
202110060004 37620	10/06/2021 11:40:44	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDERSLICE BLONNIE L						
202110060004 37630	10/06/2021 11:40:45	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOLLAR TERESA V						

	1					_	1	1	1		
202110200005 09960	10/20/2021 10:38:53	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY DANDREA N						
202112210006 02900	12/21/2021 01:58:42	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEWELL MICHAEL						
202205130001 96130	05/13/2022 08:32:54	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DOLLAR TERESA V					Instr #:20211006000 487630	
202207290002 97090	07/29/2022 11:00:30	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AVERY BRYAN J						
202207290002 97050	07/29/2022 11:00:26	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURRAY TYLER H						
202208150003 18790	08/15/2022 12:53:58	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENDRICK KENNETH						
202208150003 18800	08/15/2022 12:53:59	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENDRICK PATSY						
202208290003 37200	08/29/2022 01:18:18	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS FRANCES						
202208290003 37210	08/29/2022 01:18:19	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAID TESSIE M						
202209140003 56270	09/14/2022 11:13:55	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATTS TONYA D						
202210100003 84580	10/10/2022 11:52:46	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL CLEON L						